
Semester: SS 2021

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

14:00 - 18:00

Übungsseminar zur
dritten Welle der
Verhaltenstherapie
(nur 14.5., 25.6.)

(Klotz)
Online-Meeting

Die Veranstaltungen beginnen
jeweils pünktlich (s.t.)!

Sa

09:00 - 17:00

Übungsseminar zur
dritten Welle der
Verhaltenstherapie
(nur 15.5., 26.6.)

(Klotz)
Online-Meeting

Die Veranstaltungen beginnen
jeweils pünktlich (s.t.)!

Stand: Donnerstag, 02 Mai 2024 00:10:20


